
© GRAPHIC NEWS

Gold Silver Bronze TotalRank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Nation

United States

Australia

East Germany

Hungary

Japan

Netherlands

Great Britain

Germany

Soviet Union

Sweden

Canada

China

Unified Team

Russia

South Africa

Ukraine

France

West Germany

Italy

Romania

Ireland

202
50
38
23
18
16
13
12
12
8
7
6
6
4
4
4
3
3
3
3
3

110

50

22

17

18

18

26

34

26

13

19

3

1

3

6

1

15

14

9

4

1

146

48

32

20

21

17

20

23

21

14

13

12

3

4

2

2

9

5

3

2

0

458

148

92

60

57

51

59

69

59

35

39

21

10

11

12

7

27

22

15

9

4

The United States has dominated Olympic swimming, collecting
202 gold medals. Australia, the second most successful country,
has won 50 golds, just a quarter of the tally won by the U.S. 

MOST SUCCESSFUL NATIONS IN OLYMPIC SWIMMING

Picture: Getty ImagesSource: Infostrada Sports, IOC


