Swimming – U.S. most successful nation

The United States has dominated Olympic swimming, collecting 202 gold medals. Australia, the second most successful country, has won 50 golds, just a quarter of the tally won by the U.S.

MOST SUCCESS	SFUL NATIONS IN	OLYMPIC SWIMMING

MOST SUCCES	SFULN	IATIONS IN OLYMI	JIC 21	/IIVIIVIIN	G	
	Rank	Nation	Gold Silver Bronze			Total
	1	United States	202	146	110	458
	2	Australia	50	48	50	148
	3	East Germany	38	32	22	92
	4	Hungary	23	20	17	60
	5	Japan	18	21	18	57
	6	Netherlands	16	17	18	51
	7	Great Britain	13	20	26	59
The second	8	Germany	12	23	34	69
	9	Soviet Union	12	21	26	59
	10	Sweden	8	14	13	35
	11	Canada	7	13	19	39
	12	China	6	12	3	21
	13	Unified Team	6	3	1	10
	14	Russia	4	4	3	11
	15	South Africa	4	2	6	12
	16	Ukraine	4	2	1	7
	17	France	3	9	15	27
	18	West Germany	3	5	14	22
	19	Italy	3	3	9	15
	20	Romania	3	2	4	9
	21	Ireland	3	0	1	4
irce: Infostrada Sports IOC	F	© GRAPHIC NEWS				

Source: Infostrada Sports, IOC

Picture: Getty Images

© GRAPHIC NEWS